Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office			
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET				
PATENTS ONLY				
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Pleas	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below,			
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
Wang, Yi-Tang; Chu, Yu-Chin	Name: Faraday Technology Corp.			
	Internal Address:			
Execution Date(s) 07/03/2002	Street Address: No.10-2, Li-Hsin Road 1.			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes V No	****			
3. Nature of conveyance:	Science-Based Industrial Park,			
Assignment Merger	City: Hsin-Chu City			
Security Agreement Change of Name	State:			
Government Interest Assignment	Country: <u>Taiwan</u> Zip:			
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License				
Other Request for correction of the assignee's name	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No			
4. Application or patent number(s): This A. Patent Application No.(s)	document is being filed together with a new application.			
10/064,970	B. Patent No.(s)			
(Reel/Frame: 013051/0994)				
Additional numbers attached? Ves No				
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
Name: NAIPO (Customer No.: 027765)	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_40.00			
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card			
	✓ Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: P.O. BOX 506	Enclosed			
	None required (government interest not affecting title)			
City: MERRIFIELD	8. Payment Information			
State: VA Zip: 22116	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date			
Phone Number: Voice Mail: 302-729-1562				
Fax Number: <u>806-498-6673</u>	b. Deposit Account Number <u>50-3105</u>			
Email Address: winstonhsu@naipo.com	Authorized User Name NAIPC			
9. Signature: Wounters they	MAR 2 3 2005			
Signature	Date			
Winston Hsu (Reg. No.: 41,526) Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover 7 sheet, attachments, and documents:			

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

> PATENT REEL: 015948 FRAME: 0697

ectronic Version 1.1.0

Stylesheet Version: 1.1.0

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name:

Wang, Yi-Tang

Execution Date: 07/03/2002

Name:

Chu, Yu-Chin

Execution Date: 07/03/2002

LECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:

Faraday Technology Grop.

Street Address: No.10-2, Li-Hsin Road 1

Internal Address: Science-Based Industrial Park

City:

Hsin-Chu City

State:

Country:

TAIWAN

Postal Code:

The USPTO, Office of Public Records, will send correspondence via facsimile to FAX NUMBER: +886-2-8923-7390

CORRESPONDENCE DATA:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when a fax number

has not been provided or the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

When the customer number has been provided, the Office of Public Records will obtain the correspondence data from the official record on file at the USPTO.

CUSTOMER NUMBER: 027765

NAME OF PERSON SIGNING: WINSTON HSU

DATE SIGNED:

09/05/2002

Total Attachments: 2

source="FTCP0007ASS1.TIF" source="FTCP0007ASS2.TIF"

file://\Nposvr1\svr1-h\APPLY\USA\FTC\P0007\FTCP0007\dtfFTCP0007\FTCP0007\FTCP0007

REEL: 015948 FRAME: 0698

PATENT

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,

	NORS (Inventors):			
Name:	Yi-Tang Wang	Nationality:	R.O.C.	·
	s: No. 124, Po-Ai St., Hsin-Chu			-
		······		
Name:	Yu-Chin Chu	Nationality:	R.O.C.	
	s: <u>No. 13, Lane 41, Jen-Yi Rd., C</u>			
Name:		Nationality:		
Address	· · · · ·			
	· ·	<u> </u>	······································	<u> </u>
Name:	# **	S.Y		•
		Nationality:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
Address Hereby s	sells, assigns and transfers to	Faraday Tachnology —	orp. W.	
Address Hereby s "Assigne Park, I epresen improve	sells, assigns and transfers toee"), of (Assignee address) No	Faraday Technology = 6 D.10-2, Li-Hsin Road 1, Soc, and the successifier right, title, and interestruction entitled:	rop. (hereina	Hari, Rag. NO. 44. After 1/29/2015
Address Aereby s Assigne Park, I epresent Inprover	sells, assigns and transfers to	Faraday Technology = 6 D.10-2, Li-Hsin Road 1, Soc, and the successifier right, title, and interestruction entitled:	rop. (hereina	Hari, Rag. NO. 44. After 1/29/2015
Address Assigne Assigne Park, I epresent prover Puls Which is	sells, assigns and transfers to ee"), of (Assignee address) No Hsin-Chu City, Taiwan, R.O. tatives of the ASSIGNEE the erments which are disclosed in the interest which control system for transfer width control system for transfer to the control of the control	Faraday Technology = Go. 10-2, Li-Hsin Road 1, So. C, and the success attire right, title, and interest invention entitled: ansmitting serial data "	rup: (hereina cience-Based Indust sors assigns and k it in and to any and	Hari, Rag. NO. 44. After 1/29/2015
Address Hereby s 'Assigne Park, I epresent mprove ' Puls Vhich is a) b)	sells, assigns and transfers to	Faraday Technology = 6 10-2, Li-Hsin Road 1, So C. , and the success atire right, title, and interes nvention entitled: ansmitting serial data " ed on even date herewith ed on	(hereina rience-Based Indust sors assigns and le it in and to any and	Hari, Rag. NO. 44. After 1/29/2015
Address Hereby s "Assigne Park, I represent improver " Puls Which is (a) b) c)	sells, assigns and transfers to ee"), of (Assignee address) No Hsin-Chu City, Taiwan, R.O. tatives of the ASSIGNEE the erments which are disclosed in the interest which control system for transfer width control system for transfer to the control of the control	Faraday Technology = 6 2.10-2, Li-Hsin Road 1, Soc, and the success at the right, title, and interest invention entitled: ansmitting serial data " ed on even date herewith ed on	rup: (hereina cience-Based Indust sors assigns and le it in and to any and	Hari, Rag. NO. 44. After 1/29/2015

Assignment, Page 1 of 2

DS2002CU0002825

F#NPO-P0002E-USI

PATENT REEL: 015948 FRAME: 0699 and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or ant continuation, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue or re-examination thereof

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment:

ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the proposes thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, We have hereunto set hand and seal this July 3, 2007 (Date of signing).

(Type name of inventor)	Signature of INVENTOR
Yi-Tang Wang	- Ji-Tang Wang
Yu-Chin Chu	Ju-chin chu
·	

Assignment, Page 2 of 2

DS2002CU0002825

F#NPO-P0002E-US1

PATENT

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Applicant(s): Yi-Tang Wang et al.

5 Filing Date: 09/05/2002

Art Unit: 2634 Serial No.: 10/064,970

Examiner: CHIN, STEPHEN

Docket No.: FTCP0007USA Reel/Frame: 013051/0994

10 Title: Pulse width control system for transmitting serial

data

To: Assignment Division

Box Assignment

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

CG-4,1213 Jefferson Davis Hwy

Suite 320, Washington D.C.

u.s.

20 Subject: Request for correction of the assignee's name on

the assignment record (Reel/Frame: 013051/0994)

Dear Sir,

25 The applicant hereby requests to correct the assignee's name from Faraday Technology Grop. to Faraday Technology Corp. The information provided on the new cover sheet is true and correct and any copy submitted is a true copy of the original document. The new and old cover sheet, the original Notice of Recordation and the corrected Assignment document as required are accompanied with this statement. Please correct the assignee's name pursuant to MPEP 323 as soon as possible.

1 ·

Thank you.

Sincerely yours,

5

Wententan

MAR 23 2005

Winston Hsu, Patent Agent No. 41,526

P.O. BOX 506, Merrifield, VA 22116, U.S.A.

Voice Mail: 302-729-1562

10 Facsimile: 806-498-6673

e-mail: winstonhsu@naipo.com

(Note: Please leave a message in my voice mail if you need to talk to me. The time in D.C. is 13 hours behind the Taiwan

15 time, i.e. 9 AM in D.C. = 10 PM in Taiwan).

922158



SEPTEMBER 05, 2002

NAIPO (NORTH AMERICA INTERNATI P.O. BOX 506 MERRIFIELD, VA 22116

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

ASSISTANT SECRETARY AND COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS Washington, D.C. 20231



*800003398**A***



UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE MICROFILM COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. DEFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE EMPLOYEE WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 703-308-9723. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, ASSIGNMENT DIVISION, BOX ASSIGNMENTS, CG-4, 1213 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY, SUITE 320, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231.

RECORDATION DATE: 09/05/2002

REEL/FRAME: 013051/0994

NUMBER OF PAGES: 3

BRIEF: ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT FOR DETAILS).

ASSIGNOR:

WANG, YI-TANG

DOC DATE: 07/03/2002

ASSIGNOR:

SIGNEE:

CHU, YU-CHIN

DOC DATE: 07/03/2002

FARADAY TECHNOLOGY GROP. NO.10~2, LI-HSIN ROAD I

SCIENCE-BASED INDUSTRIAL PARK

HSIN-CHU CITY, TAIWAN

correct " GROP " to " CORP " Please

Thank You

SERIAL NUMBER: 10064970

PATENT NUMBER:

FILING DATE: ISSUE DATE:

STEVEN POST, EXAMINER ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

RECORDED: 03/23/2005

PATENT REEL: 015948 FRAME: 0703